
New Heights  

Program 
 An expectant or         

parenting Mom or Dad 

in high school? 

 

 A parent in need of 

help, advice, or     

someone to talk to? 

 

 A parent serious about 

taking charge of your 

life? 

 

New Heights 
Program 

 Is right for you! 

Are you . . . 

Then, the 

Revised 7/2017 

PROVIDING HELP, SUPPORT AND        

INFORMATION FOR EXPECTANT AND 

PARENTING STUDENTS 

New Heights seeks to:  

 Improve attendance; 

 Increase graduation rates; 

 Improve/maintain the 
health of these students 

and their children; 

 Prevent subsequent   

pregnancies  

 Prepare students for   
higher education or      

joining the workforce. 



New Heights provides assistance 

with and information about services 

and programs across the city!  

 

Assistance with: 

 Securing a Childcare Referral 
 

 Applying for Home and Hospital     

Instruction Program (HHIP) while 

out of school on bed rest or as a 

result of child birth 
 

 And receiving FREE items for 

your child offered through an   

incentive program 

 

Information about: 

 WIC 

 Housing 

 TANF, Medicaid and Food 

Stamps 

 Employment and Job Training   

Opportunities  

 College/University Admissions 

 Language  Access/ Interpretations  
 

 

 

 

In collaboration with various     

government agencies and community 

based organizations, New Heights  

provides education/training on a host 

of topics such as: 
 

Pre-natal Care 

Child Birth  

Parenting Skills 

Life Skills 

Financial Literacy  

College Admissions 

Financial Aid 

Career Planning  

Health-Related Issues 

Love, Life & Relationships  

And much, much more!  

 

 

For more information, contact the  

New Heights office near you: 

Anacostia HS 

Ballou HS 

Ballou STAY HS 

Cardozo EC 

Columbia Heights  

Education Campus 

(CHEC) 

Coolidge HS 

Dunbar HS  

Luke C. Moore HS 

Roosevelt HS 

Roosevelt STAY HS 

Washington Met. HS 

Wilson HS 

Woodson HS 

________________ 

New Heights  

Program Manager 

 

202-645-4040 

202-645-3400 

202-645-3390 

202-671-1995 

202-939-7700 

202-499-0502 

202-671-1995 

202-281-3600 

202-576-6130 

202-576-8399 

202-939-3610 

202-282-0120 

202-939-2030 

____________ 

202-442-5040 

 


