Are you . . .

- ⇒ An expectant or parenting Mom or Dad in high school?
- ⇒ A parent in need of help, advice, or someone to talk to?
- ⇒ A parent serious about taking charge of your life?

Then, the

New Heights

Program

Is right for you!





New Heights seeks to:

- ⇒ Improve attendance;
- ⇒ Increase graduation rates;
- ⇒ Improve/maintain the health of these students and their children;
- ⇒ Prevent subsequent pregnancies
- ⇒ Prepare students for higher education or joining the workforce.



PARENTING STUDENTS

New Heights provides assistance with and information about services and programs across the city!

Assistance with:

- ⇒ Securing a Childcare Referral
- ⇒ Applying for Home and Hospital Instruction Program (HHIP) while out of school on bed rest or as a result of child birth
- ⇒ And receiving FREE items for your child offered through an incentive program

Information about:

- \Rightarrow WIC
- ⇒ Housing
- ⇒ TANF, Medicaid and Food Stamps
- ⇒ Employment and Job Training Opportunities
- ⇒ College/University Admissions
- ⇒ Language Access/ Interpretations

In collaboration with various government agencies and community based organizations, New Heights provides education/training on a host of topics such as:

Pre-natal Care

Child Birth

Parenting Skills

Life Skills

Financial Literacy

College Admissions

Financial Aid

Career Planning

Health-Related Issues

Love, Life & Relationships

And much, much more!

For more information, contact the New Heights office near you:

Anacostia HS	202-645-4040
Ballou HS	202-645-3400
Ballou STAY HS	202-645-3390
Cardozo EC	202-671-1995
Columbia Heights Education Campus (CHEC)	202-939-7700
Coolidge HS	202-499-0502
Dunbar HS	202-671-1995
Luke C. Moore HS	202-281-3600
Roosevelt HS	202-576-6130
Roosevelt STAY HS	202-576-8399
Washington Met. HS	202-939-3610
Wilson HS	202-282-0120
Woodson HS	202-939-2030
New Heights Program Manager	202-442-5040



